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Joint clip for wall duct KVK 62 for wall trunking BRA mit height 60 mm

GGK GmbH & Co. KG | Gerhard-Griin-StraBBe 1 | D-35753 Greifenstein-Beilstein

Product description

Coupling made of steel as an assembly aid and for mechanical connection of two wall trunking bases,

with a spring mechanism for engagement.

Basic data

Item number
Product group
Packing unit
EAN code

Tariff number

Technical features

Suitable for wall duct width
Suitable for depth of wall duct
Construction type

Model

Material

Halogen free

With potential equalization
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2945

50-Installation accessories
20 pieces
4018475274280
73089059

110- 170 mm
62 mm
coupling
symmetrical
steel

yes

yes

Subject to technical changes



