

Date: 15.02.2026

## Joint clip for wall duct KVK 62 for wall trunking BRA mit height 60 mm

### Product description

Coupling made of steel as an assembly aid and for mechanical connection of two wall trunking bases, with a spring mechanism for engagement.

### Basic data



Item number	2945
Product group	50-Installation accessories
Packing unit	20 pieces
EAN code	4018475274280
Tariff number	73089059

### Technical features

Suitable for wall duct width	110 - 170 mm
Suitable for depth of wall duct	62 mm
Construction type	coupling
Model	symmetrical
Material	steel
Halogen free	yes
With potential equalization	yes